MicroVantage™ HPI Series
High Purity Multi-Cartridge Industrial Filter Housings
316L stainless steel construction with electro-polished •
finish for maximum durability and corrosion resistance
Available with two closure options:•
V-band clamp closure for quick and easy cartridge -
change outs
Swing Bolt closure for secure sealing -

* Based upon 7 gpm per 10" length with a 25 micron wound cartridge at 2 PSID clean and viscosity of 1 cps.  Flow rates are for guidelines only,
Actual flow rates are based on fluid, viscosity, cartridge type, micron ratings and other factors.
Ordering Guide (Example: 4HPI3C-316-226-2F-EP-E-GPA)
*1 High and 2 High available only in 4HPI and 7HPI models
** 2” connections available only with 4HPI and 7HPI models. 3" connections are standard for 12HPI models, 4" connections are standard for 21HPI.
Customization
Housings may be customized to meet your precise requirements.  Contact a FilterSource technical consultant for more
information.
Bulletin: HPI.12.01    © Shelco Filters 2012 Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice.
7"
1 1/8"
2 1/2"
3"
A
B
C
Clamp 4HPI / 7HPI Swing Bolt 12HPI / 21HPI Swing Bolt
4HPI 3 C 316 226 2  F EP E GPA
MODEL LENGTH OF
CARTRIDGES*
CLOSURE
STYLE
MATERIAL CARTRIDGE
CONFIGURATION
CONNECTION
SIZE**
CONNECTION
TYPE
FINISH GASKET OPTIONS
4HPI
7HPI
12HPI
21HPI
1 = 1 High
2 = 2 High
3 = 3 High
4 = 4 High
C =    Clamp
SB = Swing
          Bolt
 316 = 316L Blank =
           Universal
Seat for 222
FIN/Flat and
DOE Style
Cartridges
226 = 226 Style
(Fin/Flat)
2
3
4
6
F =   Flange
         (standard)
TC = Ferrules
EP = Electro-
         polished
 (standard)
E=     EPR (Standard)
B =   Buna N
S =   Silicone
V =    Viton
TS = Teflon
Encapsulated
Silicone
GPA =
Gauge ports
with Gauges
(standard)
– – – – – –
MODEL QUANTITY
(LENGTH) OF
CARTRIDGES+